
Solon Invitational
Varsity Boys     Sports Complex, Solon, IA     9/19/2016     Sunny, 53% Humidity, Wind SSW 10-15 mph & 85°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Mount Vernon-Lisbon            1    6    7   11   12   13   19   =  37      17:40      0:41
    2   Mid-Prairie                    2    5   18   24   32   37   42   =  81      18:20      2:04
    3   Clear Creek-Amana             15   16   20   21   23   34   55   =  95      18:32      0:28
    4   Davenport North                3   14   30   31   33   63   64   = 111      18:46      1:59
    5   Williamsburg                  10   17   35   40   41   49   58   = 143      19:03      1:53
    6   Central DeWitt                 4   27   28   45   46   54   65   = 150      19:07      2:30
    7   North Scott                    9   26   38   47   48   50   53   = 168      19:17      2:07
    8   Tipton                        29   36   39   43   44   56   60   = 191      19:39      0:33
    9   Solon                         22   25   51   57   61   62   66   = 216      19:54      2:03
   10   Northeast                      8   52   59   67   68   69   70   = 254      20:25      3:53

 Incomplete Teams:  West Liberty
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Chase McLaughlin             SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               17:14      5:33
      2       2   Peyton Miller                JR    Mid-Prairie                       17:20      5:35
      3       3   Zach Schocker                JR    Davenport North                   17:27      5:37
      4       4   Will Dehaan                  JR    Central DeWitt                    17:28      5:37
      5       5   Floyd Evans                  JR    Mid-Prairie                       17:31      5:38
      6       6   Jack Young                   SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               17:37      5:40
      7       7   Thatcher Krob                JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               17:40      5:41
      8       8   Wyatt Schmidt                JR    Northeast                         17:46      5:43
      9       9   Jackson Schrock              SO    North Scott                       17:51      5:45
     10      10   Ben Lamparek                 JR    Williamsburg                      17:52      5:45
     11      11   Liam Conroy                  SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               17:54      5:46
     12      12   Garrett Herring              JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               17:55      5:46
     13      13   Zach Krogmann                SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:06      5:49
     14      14   Matt Dibbern                 SO    Davenport North                   18:16      5:53
     15      15   Wyatt Sedlacek               SR    Clear Creek-Amana                 18:23      5:55
     16      16   Jack Wingert                 SR    Clear Creek-Amana                 18:23      5:55
     17      17   Grayson Groepper             JR    Williamsburg                      18:25      5:56
     18      18   Zach Pettit                  JR    Mid-Prairie                       18:29      5:57
     19      19   David Wolfe                  SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:30      5:57
     20      20   Nick O'Connor                FR    Clear Creek-Amana                 18:31      5:58
     21      21   Cole Liebe                   SO    Clear Creek-Amana                 18:33      5:58
     22      22   Jorel Justus                 SO    Solon                             18:48      6:03
     23      23   Luke Wingert                 SR    Clear Creek-Amana                 18:51      6:04
     24      24   Quinn Schmidt                SO    Mid-Prairie                       18:56      6:06
     25      25   Carl Richey                  JR    Solon                             18:58      6:06
     26      26   Gabe Jensen                  SO    North Scott                       19:00      6:07
     27      27   Jacob Townsley               JR    Central DeWitt                    19:01      6:07
     28      28   Ty Fischer                   JR    Central DeWitt                    19:11      6:11
     29      29   Trent Pelzer                 FR    Tipton                            19:19      6:13
     30      30   Justus Moss                  SR    Davenport North                   19:20      6:13
     31      31   Marechal Childe              JR    Davenport North                   19:21      6:14
     32      32   Andrew Schwartz              SR    Mid-Prairie                       19:24      6:14
     33      33   Stephen Schroeder            SO    Davenport North                   19:26      6:15
     34      34   Ben Oxley                    SR    Clear Creek-Amana                 19:31      6:17
     35      35   Angelo Santiago              SO    Williamsburg                      19:32      6:17
     36      36   Ben Ellis                    SO    Tipton                            19:34      6:18
     37      37   Brent Foster                 SR    Mid-Prairie                       19:37      6:19
     38      38   Colin Wiersema               SO    North Scott                       19:39      6:19
     39      39   Sam Bierman                  SR    Tipton                            19:40      6:20
     40      40   Reece Koppenhafer            JR    Williamsburg                      19:42      6:20
     41      41   Noah Elrod                   JR    Williamsburg                      19:45      6:21
     42      42   Marshal Teets                JR    Mid-Prairie                       19:46      6:22
     43      43   Noah Jedlicka                SO    Tipton                            19:50      6:23
     44      44   Corey Wallick                JR    Tipton                            19:52      6:24
     45      45   Eric Schoel                  SR    Central DeWitt                    19:58      6:25
     46      46   Brett Baxter                 JR    Central DeWitt                    19:58      6:26
     47      47   Nick Boddicker               JR    North Scott                       19:58      6:26
     48      48   Brandon House                FR    North Scott                       19:58      6:26
     49      49   Kael Royster                 JR    Williamsburg                      20:03      6:27
     50      50   Isaac Mize                   JR    North Scott                       20:06      6:28
     51      51   Tanner Larkey                SR    Solon                             20:07      6:29
     52      52   Nathan Lueders               SR    Northeast                         20:13      6:30
     53           Roberto Negrete              SR    West Liberty                      20:15      6:31
     54      53   Nate Boddicker               SR    North Scott                       20:17      6:32
     55      54   Tanner Naeve                 FR    Central DeWitt                    20:18      6:32
     56      55   Ben Szot                     SR    Clear Creek-Amana                 20:24      6:34
     57      56   Conor Cromer                 SR    Tipton                            20:34      6:37
     58      57   Kenji Fisher                 FR    Solon                             20:46      6:41
     59      58   Isaac Meyerholz              SR    Williamsburg                      20:48      6:42
     60      59   Aaron Schoon                 SO    Northeast                         20:49      6:42
     61      60   Bryce Deerberg               JR    Tipton                            20:50      6:42
     62      61   Luke Yetley                  SO    Solon                             20:51      6:43
     63      62   Payton Philipp               JR    Solon                             20:52      6:43
     64      63   Logan Anderson               JR    Davenport North                   20:52      6:43
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Varsity Boys     Sports Complex, Solon, IA     9/19/2016     Sunny, 53% Humidity, Wind SSW 10-15 mph & 85°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     65      64   Zach Hirst                   SO    Davenport North                   20:55      6:44
     66      65   Tyler Bossom                 SR    Central DeWitt                    21:19      6:52
     67      66   Christian Haight             JR    Solon                             21:24      6:53
     68           Yohanan Negrete              SO    West Liberty                      21:26      6:54
     69      67   Raul Gallego                 JR    Northeast                         21:37      6:58
     70      68   Corbin Kelter                JR    Northeast                         21:39      6:58
     71           Kane Newsom                  SR    West Liberty                      21:53      7:02
     72      69   Logan Butler                 SO    Northeast                         22:04      7:06
     73      70   Travis Mickelson             JR    Northeast                         22:12      7:09
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Solon Invitational
Varsity Boys     Sports Complex, Solon, IA     9/19/2016     Sunny, 53% Humidity, Wind SSW 10-15 mph & 85°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =   37
    1    Chase McLaughlin, SR           17:14  5:33
    6    Jack Young, SR                 17:37  5:40
    7    Thatcher Krob, JR              17:40  5:41
   11    Liam Conroy, SR                17:54  5:46
   12    Garrett Herring, JR            17:55  5:46
   13    Zach Krogmann, SR              18:06  5:49
   19    David Wolfe, SO                18:30  5:57

  2) Mid-Prairie                       Score =   81
    2    Peyton Miller, JR              17:20  5:35
    5    Floyd Evans, JR                17:31  5:38
   18    Zach Pettit, JR                18:29  5:57
   24    Quinn Schmidt, SO              18:56  6:06
   32    Andrew Schwartz, SR            19:24  6:14
   37    Brent Foster, SR               19:37  6:19
   42    Marshal Teets, JR              19:46  6:22

  3) Clear Creek-Amana                 Score =   95
   15    Wyatt Sedlacek, SR             18:23  5:55
   16    Jack Wingert, SR               18:23  5:55
   20    Nick O'Connor, FR              18:31  5:58
   21    Cole Liebe, SO                 18:33  5:58
   23    Luke Wingert, SR               18:51  6:04
   34    Ben Oxley, SR                  19:31  6:17
   55    Ben Szot, SR                   20:24  6:34

  4) Davenport North                   Score =  111
    3    Zach Schocker, JR              17:27  5:37
   14    Matt Dibbern, SO               18:16  5:53
   30    Justus Moss, SR                19:20  6:13
   31    Marechal Childe, JR            19:21  6:14
   33    Stephen Schroeder, SO          19:26  6:15
   63    Logan Anderson, JR             20:52  6:43
   64    Zach Hirst, SO                 20:55  6:44

  5) Williamsburg                      Score =  143
   10    Ben Lamparek, JR               17:52  5:45
   17    Grayson Groepper, JR           18:25  5:56
   35    Angelo Santiago, SO            19:32  6:17
   40    Reece Koppenhafer, JR          19:42  6:20
   41    Noah Elrod, JR                 19:45  6:21
   49    Kael Royster, JR               20:03  6:27
   58    Isaac Meyerholz, SR            20:48  6:42

  6) Central DeWitt                    Score =  150
    4    Will Dehaan, JR                17:28  5:37
   27    Jacob Townsley, JR             19:01  6:07
   28    Ty Fischer, JR                 19:11  6:11
   45    Eric Schoel, SR                19:58  6:25
   46    Brett Baxter, JR               19:58  6:26
   54    Tanner Naeve, FR               20:18  6:32
   65    Tyler Bossom, SR               21:19  6:52

  7) North Scott                       Score =  168
    9    Jackson Schrock, SO            17:51  5:45
   26    Gabe Jensen, SO                19:00  6:07
   38    Colin Wiersema, SO             19:39  6:19
   47    Nick Boddicker, JR             19:58  6:26
   48    Brandon House, FR              19:58  6:26
   50    Isaac Mize, JR                 20:06  6:28
   53    Nate Boddicker, SR             20:17  6:32

  8) Tipton                            Score =  191
   29    Trent Pelzer, FR               19:19  6:13
   36    Ben Ellis, SO                  19:34  6:18
   39    Sam Bierman, SR                19:40  6:20
   43    Noah Jedlicka, SO              19:50  6:23
   44    Corey Wallick, JR              19:52  6:24
   56    Conor Cromer, SR               20:34  6:37
   60    Bryce Deerberg, JR             20:50  6:42

  9) Solon                             Score =  216
   22    Jorel Justus, SO               18:48  6:03
   25    Carl Richey, JR                18:58  6:06
   51    Tanner Larkey, SR              20:07  6:29
   57    Kenji Fisher, FR               20:46  6:41
   61    Luke Yetley, SO                20:51  6:43
   62    Payton Philipp, JR             20:52  6:43
   66    Christian Haight, JR           21:24  6:53

 10) Northeast                         Score =  254
    8    Wyatt Schmidt, JR              17:46  5:43
   52    Nathan Lueders, SR             20:13  6:30
   59    Aaron Schoon, SO               20:49  6:42
   67    Raul Gallego, JR               21:37  6:58
   68    Corbin Kelter, JR              21:39  6:58
   69    Logan Butler, SO               22:04  7:06
   70    Travis Mickelson, JR           22:12  7:09

 Incomplete Teams:

 West Liberty
   53    Roberto Negrete, SR         20:15     6:31
   68    Yohanan Negrete, SO         21:26     6:54
   71    Kane Newsom, SR             21:53     7:02
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